Agenda

Pan Lewisham PPG
10-2pm Friday 15t February 2019 at the Civic Suite, Catford SE64RX

10:00
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:50
12:30
13:00
13:15
13:50

Market place stalls, tea and coffee
Welcome and housekeeping

One Health Lewisham, the services and how we listen to yo
The GP Extended Access Service (GPEA) ; Nurse appointments
GPEA table discussion and feedback

Lunch

ASK NHS GP application

ASK NHS GP table discussion and feedback

Final remarks and close




This picture
captures the key
feedback from
the previous Pan
Lewisham PPG.
We will review
this at the
upcoming event
and it may be
worth
familiarising
yourself with
what you think
the key messages
were. The focus
of the previous
meeting was

access to primary |

care, with a
focus on the GP
Extended Access
Service and the

ASK NS GP
mobile
application.
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